- 0 -
Zigbee Module Data Sheet
REX3P
V3.0.0
- 1 -
Copyright
The information contained in this document is the proprietary information of Zhejiang
Rexense Technology Co., Ltd. (hereinafter referred to as Rexense or the company). All

3.5. Packing Layout Of Module
- 19 -
4. Ordering Information
Manufacturer
REX=REXENSE
Series
3=Zigbee
Packaging Type
M=MINI zigbeemodule
B = Module for Smart Light(default)
P =EFR32 Ultra-small Module(default)
Chip Model
011= EFR32MG1B232F256
012= EFR32MG1B232F256(default)
136= EFR32MG13P632F512
137= EFR32MG13P732F512
Antenna
L=L, No IPEX connector
U=U.FL Interface(default)
Hardware Version
V4
Appearance
B1= Black Ink with Shielding（default）
B= Black Ink
G= Green Ink
1= With Shielding
0= Without Shielding
For Industrial Application
Blank=Normal 85℃（Default）
Ｉ=Industrial Application(Version for Hi-temp）
- V4REX 3 P 012 U B1 -
- 20 -
5. Contact Us
Zhejiang Raying IoT Technology Co., Ltd.
Add：10F,North of Building No.10,Wellong Science & Technology Park,
No.88 Jiangling Road, Binjiang District,Hangzhou,310051 China
Tel：+86-571-85395623
Fax：+86-571-87987620
Email: intl@rexense.com
Web：www.rexense.com
Antenna
Manufacturer: Shenzhen boantong technology co. LTD
                        深圳市博安通科技股份有限公司
Model: An2400p
Gain: 1.5dbi
FCC Statement
FCC standards: FCC CFR Title 47 Part 15 Subpart C Section 15.247
Exrernal antenna with antenna gain 1.5dBi
This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) This device